
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.54 392 F 19/01/18 Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

27.89 377 F 13/01/17 Crawley January 2017 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

28.62 349 F 23/09/16 Crawley September 2016 Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

28.82 342 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Crawley 2

29.25 327 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

29.26 327  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

29.44 321 F 26/06/16 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3

30.55 287 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3

30.78 280 F 15/01/16 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

30.84 279 F 09/10/15 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

31.01 274 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

31.14 271 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

31.78 255 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Crawley 3

31.90 252 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Crawley 4

31.96 250 F 25/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Crawley 3

32.04 249 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2

32.13 247  24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

32.36 241 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Crawley 3

32.60 236 F 06/02/15 Crawley Closed Club Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

32.66 235 F 11/07/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

32.71 234 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Crawley 3

33.05 226 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

33.08 226 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

33.61 215 F 19/09/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

33.80 212  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Crawley 3

33.83 211 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Crawley 3

33.88 210 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2
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33.88 210 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

34.51 199 F 24/01/14 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

35.23 187 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham Crawley 3

35.37 185 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Crawley 2

37.24 158 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Crawley 2

37.27 158 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Crawley 2

37.44 156 F 28/06/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

37.72 152 F 20/09/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

39.03 137 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

39.65 131 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

44.01 96 F 19/10/12 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

44.12 95 F 15/02/13 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

49.06 69 F 14/10/11 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.54 392 F 19/01/18 Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

27.89 377 F 13/01/17 Crawley January 2017 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

29.25 327 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

28.82 342 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Crawley 2

28.62 349 F 23/09/16 Crawley September 2016 Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

29.44 321 F 26/06/16 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3

29.26 327  29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

31.14 271 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

30.78 280 F 15/01/16 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

30.55 287 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3

31.01 274 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

30.84 279 F 09/10/15 Crawley Time Trials (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

31.78 255 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Crawley 3

32.13 247  24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 3

31.96 250 F 25/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Crawley 3

33.08 226 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

32.60 236 F 06/02/15 Crawley Closed Club Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

31.90 252 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Crawley 4

32.71 234 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Crawley 3

32.04 249 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2

32.36 241 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Crawley 3

33.61 215 F 19/09/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

32.66 235 F 11/07/14 Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

33.83 211 F 29/06/14 Leatherhead Summer Meet Dorking Crawley 3

33.80 212  25/05/14 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Bognor Regis Crawley 3

33.88 210 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

33.05 226 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

35.37 185 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Crawley 2

34.51 199 F 24/01/14 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

35.23 187 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham Crawley 3

37.72 152 F 20/09/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

37.44 156 F 28/06/13 Crawley SC Time Trials 2013 Crawley Crawley 4

39.03 137 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

37.27 158 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Crawley 2

37.24 158 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Crawley 2

44.12 95 F 15/02/13 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

39.65 131 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Crawley 2

44.01 96 F 19/10/12 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4
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44.01 96 F 19/10/12 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

49.06 69 F 14/10/11 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
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